‘<></_
charles river

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:35a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:55 a.m.
11:15a.m.

11:25a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

Registration Begins

Opening Remarks

Opening Video

Strategic Overview

Financial Overview

Questions & Answers

Break

Discovery & Safety Assessment

- DSA Overview &
Citoxlab Integration Update

- Building Our Scientific Capabilities
- DSA Q&A

Manufacturing Support

- Microbial Solutions

- Biologics Testing Solutions

- Manufacturing Q&A

Research Models & Services

- RMS Q&A

Closing Remarks

End

Charles River Laboratories

Meeting with Management
Thursday, September 12,2019 | 8:00a —12:30p

Todd Spencer

James Foster
David Smith

Birgit Girshick

Julie Frearson

lan Jester

Kerstin Dolph

Colin Dunn

James Foster

Slide presentations and additional information can be found on our website
at either ir.criver.com or www.criver.com/investorday20185.



