



0.00 0.111.	registration begins	
8:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Todd Spencer
8:35 a.m.	Opening Video	
8:45 a.m.	Strategic Overview	James Foster
9:30 a.m.	Financial Overview	David Smith
9:45 a.m.	Questions & Answers	
10:00 a.m.	Break	
	Discovery & Safety Assessment	
10:30 a.m.	 DSA Overview & Citoxlab Integration Update 	Birgit Girshick
10:55 a.m.	- Building Our Scientific Capabilities	Julie Frearson
11:15 a.m.	- DSA Q&A	
	Manufacturing Support	
11:25 a.m.	- Microbial Solutions	lan Jester
11:40 a.m.	- Biologics Testing Solutions	Kerstin Dolph
11:55 a.m.	- Manufacturing Q&A	
12:05 p.m.	Research Models & Services	Colin Dunn
12:20 p.m.	- RMS Q&A	
12:25 p.m.	Closing Remarks	James Foster
12:30 p.m.	End	

Slide presentations and additional information can be found on our website at either *ir.criver.com* or *www.criver.com/investorday2019*.